Revised 12/20/01
LC SERIES RECEIVER MODULE DATA GUIDE
Covers P-Style (Pinned SMD Version)
■ Remote control
■ Keyless entry
■ Garage / Gate openers
■ Lighting control
■ Medical monitoring / Call systems

NC
DATA
1
2
3
4
5
.220 in.
.835 in.
.580 in.
PINOUTS (TOP VIEW)
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PART #          DESCRIPTION
EVAL-***-LC Basic Evaluation Kit
MDEV-***-LC Master Development Kit
RXM-315-LC-P Receiver 315MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-418-LC-P Receiver 418MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-433-LC-P Receiver 433MHZ (Pinned SMD)
RXM-315-LC-S Receiver 315MHZ (SMD)
RXM-418-LC-S Receiver 418MHZ (SMD)
RXM-433-LC-S Receiver 433MHZ (SMD)
*** Insert Frequency
Not covered in this manual
LC Receivers are supplied in tube
packaging - 40 pcs. per tube.